Ws233

MIXED SERVICE ALL-POSITION TIRE

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

» Durable all-position tread pattern built for multiple

on/off highway uses

» Cut/chip resistant compounds added to deliver

excellent performance in tough applications

» Qutside shoulder and unigue center groove design

delivers added traction in mud and soft soil

SIZE
11R22.5
11R24.5

315/80R22.5

315/80R22.5

888.226.5250

SKU#

1146071256

1146071456

1146071258

1146071259

wsarrior

CONQUER THE ROAD

SPEED
RATING

L

L

L

65MPH

TREAD
DEPTH (32NDS)

22

21

19

19

TREAD LOAD

DEPTH (MM) INDEX
17.5 148/145
17.0 149/146
15.0 157/154
15.0 160/157

WWW.WARRIORTIRE-US.COM



