WS233



MIXED SERVICE ALL-POSITION TIRE

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

- Durable all-position tread pattern built for multiple on/off highway uses
- Cut/chip resistant compounds added to deliver excellent performance in tough applications
- Outside shoulder and unique center groove design delivers added traction in mud and soft soil



SIZE	SKU#	PLY	SPEED RATING	TREAD DEPTH (32NDS)	TREAD DEPTH (MM)	LOAD INDEX
11R22.5	1146071256	16	L	22	17.5	148/145
11R24.5	1146071456	16	L	21	17.0	149/146
315/80R22.5	1146071258	20	L	19	15.0	157/154
315/80R22.5	1146071259	22	65MPH	19	15.0	160/157